
Fort Bend County Libraries

Mission Bend Branch
April 2024

ADULT PROGRAMS

A Taste of African Heritage
Program Series

Mon, Apr 1, 6:00 pm
Mon, Apr 8, 6:00 pm
Mon, Apr 15, 6:00 pm

Book Club: Homegoing
Wed, Apr 10, 7:00 pm

ESL Conversation Circle
Wed, Apr 10, 2:00 pm
Wed, Apr 24, 2:00 pm

No Glitter Please Craft Club
Thu, Apr 18, 2:00 pm

Relaxation: Adult Coloring
Sat, Apr 20, 2:00 - 4:00 pm

YOUNG ADULT PROGRAMS

YA Advisory Council*
Thu, Apr 4, 4:00 pm

YA Crafternoon: 
Painted-Book Bricks*
Tue, Apr 16, 3:30 pm

COMPUTER CLASSES

Computer Safety*
Thu, Apr 11, 2:00 pm

MS Excel 101*
Mon, Apr 22, 6:00 pm

Programs and Computer Classes

Register in person,
or online at

www.fortbend.lib.tx.us, 
or call 832-471-5908

8421 Addicks Clodine Rd
Houston, TX 77083

832-471-5900

*Registration Required


